
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

733 

73 

716 

704 

788 

70 

711 

49 

797 

714 

767 

14 

707 

702 

Class 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO 

PRO/AM 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

PRO/AM 

Name 

G4 MOTORSPORT 

ŠEME/ALOKES 

BOVI/TECA  

LMR 2 

JANČIĆ RACING 

PREŠA CERKLJE 

IMUN MIĆA 

LMR 3 

AUTO NOVA 

CLICQUE RALLY 

ATASIN 

FORGEBIT 

OVERFIFTY 

LMR 1 

Nat 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SRB 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

Vehicle 

BA MOTORSPORT Twingo Cup 

ŠEME Twingo Cup 

BOVI/TECA Twingo Cup 

NANKANG/RAVENOL Twingo Cup 

JANČIĆ Twingo Cup 

PREŠA CERKLJE Twongo Cup 

IT 100 Twingo Cup 

METAL PROFIL Twingo Cup 

AUTO NOVA Twingo Cup 

ALOKES Twingo Cup 

BA MOTORSPORT Twingo Cup 

FORGEBIT Twingo Cup 

RALLY SHOW Twingo Cup 

LEMA RACING Twingo Cup 

Best Tm 

1:59.376 

1:59.450 

1:59.452 

1:59.825 

1:59.971 

2:00.027 

2:01.792 

2:02.391 

2:02.450 

2:03.070 

2:04.237 

2:04.731 

2:05.779 

Diff 

0.074 

0.076 

0.449 

0.595 

0.651 

2.416 

3.015 

3.074 

3.694 

4.861 

5.355 

6.403 

Best Speed 

125,694 

125,616 

125,614 

125,223 

125,070 

125,012 

123,200 

122,597 

122,538 

121,921 

120,776 

120,297 

119,295 

- 

Sorted on best lap time
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4h  ENDURANCE TWINGO CUP 2023. 

09.12.2023. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:49:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.12.2023. 14:45 


